
Form 4.20 

Affairs 

Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's : 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

{b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

{c} insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 

{if any) 

SmETTED AnD SUP EO OT 

AGRCETE. 
sosaae 2 sores LATED 

samecenost 
INCOM NT OLE 

e.g 09 739 2000 
c 2010 

& 
JWU20 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use : To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

O44 1864S 

Name of Company 

a) Ancoga Dever opment + ComsTeu cTan Limi Te-4) 

Limited 

uwetor Meena € Suir 
Meevgns E Smit + © 
2448 Han Steeer 
Surrmn, Querey CMI PQ 
the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 
company’s affairs as at (c) 

Signed Date b fegeuney 1004 

| For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

a 
ing 
2 

< 
° ovion2000 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL 

Form 4.19 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Statement of affairs of Ancora Development & Construction Limited 

On 6 February 2009 the date of the Special Resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 

This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths 
when you have completed the rest of this form. 

I, Carlo Gaudiano, Director 
(insert name and occupation) 

of 4 Tall Trees, Pollards Hill South, London SW16 4NE 

(insert full address) 

Make Oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked 2-9 are to the best of my 
knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the above-named 

company as at the date of the resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on 
business as electrical contractors. 

Swomat ho Be wwith hoenue ae uttis 
. 6 

Date o- Cc 2a signature(s) j An~d- An o 

Before me. 

PO Re ER & 
A-Seliciteror Commission of Oaths Sega a Rb, 

45 bin. ME biebe AY i WWE 

SUTTGH, SURREY 
BEFORE swearing the Affidavit, the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested 

to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated and to 
initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the 

Affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the Court and will 

need to be re-sworn. 



A —-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets 

Assets specifically pledged:- 

Assets not specifically pledged:- 

Bank Deposit 

Loans 

Corporation Tax 

Estimated Total Assets available for 

preferential creditors £ 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 
£ £ 

14,081 14,081 

5,200 5,200 

19,281 19,281 

19,281 19,281 

signature AOA Me © Date & -2L-Lee q 



A 1 - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors : 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential 
creditors 

Debts secured by a floating charge: 

Estimated surplus of assets available for non- 

preferential creditors 

Non-preferential claims:- 

Inland Revenue 

Director’s Loan 

Trade Creditors 

HM Customs & Excise 
Wages 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital :- 

Share Capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards 

Members: 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

19,281 

£ 

£ _ 

£ 19,28] 

68,241 
21,378 

27,307 

5,030 

6,957 128,913 

£ 109,632 

2 2 

£109,635 

Signature ©. And rm o Dae__ 9-2 - 2004 
r 



DOP 
6
p
 

WLIO’ 
S
U
R
I
 

YW Jo 
WaWATEISYoIepInbr] 

Jo 
W
a
u
n
u
o
d
d
 

pr] 
UoNsnNsuOD 

7 
juaUdojaAag 

BooUY\suONEpINbry(IuauND) 
sjUsyD 

- Aouaaposupsiueunsog 
AD[SOTJO MA, 
s Aueduios 

D0p'6 | "p 
WUIO.] 

S
u
r
a
 

Jo 
WauaIeigyorepINbr] 

Jo 
waunuIoddyypry] 

o
N
a
n
N
s
u
o
D
 

— 
1aUtdojaAeq 

wWoouY\sUONEpInbr 
espliqun yl 
